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Aboriginal advanced mother tongue
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Thematic implementation
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Introduction to Aboriginal Society
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Basic Electricity
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Body and sound creation
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Electronics
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Basic Electricity Practice
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Dance foundation practice
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Dance choreography
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Exhibition practice
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Power Electronics Application Practice
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Presentation Skills Practice of japanese
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Multimedia Interactive Design
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Program Design Practice
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Commercial Wiring Practice
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Digital Image Design
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Video Clips Practice
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Power System
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Digital and Commercial Photography
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Sensors

   

   

   ( )

   

   

   

  
   

A A1. A2. A3.

B B1. B2. B3.

C C1. C2. C3.

   

   

  
 / 

  
 / 

  
 / 

  2

     
   

   

   

1.  
2.  3

1.  
2.  3

1.   
2.  
3.   
4.   
5.  

3

1.   
2.   
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.CCD  

3

1.  
2.   
3. -PT100  
4. IC-AD590  
5. IC-LM35  

3

1.   
2.   
3.  
4.  
5.  

3

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.   

3

- 1.  3



2.  
3.  
4.   

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  

3

1.  
2. ( )  
3.  
4.  
5.  

3

1.  
2.  
3. …  
4. …  
5.   

3

1.  
2. -   
3.   
4.   
5.   
6.   

3

36

( )   
( )   

  

1.   
2.  
3.   

1.   
2.   
3.   
4.  



2.

2-2-49    24554

108

   
Energy and Refrigeration Practice
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Energy and Air Conditioning Practice
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Saving Energy Technology Practice
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Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Principle
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Programmable Logic Design Practice
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Microcontroller/Microprocessor Practice
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Mobile Device Application Practice
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Spreadsheet Application
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Microcomputer Applications Practice
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Accounting Practice
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Interface Circuits Control Practice
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Electrical Circuits
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Industrial Electronics
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Introduction to Sightseeing Travel Industry
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Sightseeing meal English conversation
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Catering service technology
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Beverage practice
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Chinese cooking practice
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Food and Beverage Service:Theory and Practice
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Run planning practice
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Housekeeping practice
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Food safety and hygiene
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AInternational Etiquette
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Fruit and vegetable carving
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Tourism Administration and Regulations
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Guided interpretation
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Leadership practice
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APractice of Tour Guide
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Hospitality Law
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Baking practice
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Food and Beverage Management
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Chinese Dim Sum Making
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Hotel guest practice
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Makeup and styling
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Bar practice
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Electronic Circuit DIY
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Electric Appliance DIY
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Super salesman
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Expert on Japan
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Interpretation Skills and Communicative ability
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Essay writing course
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Chinese Enrichment Program 1
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   ( / )

   

 2/2

   

1.  
2.  
3.  

   

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

18



( ) ( )/

3-17    69272

108

   
Marketing Planning and Writing Practice Application
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Introduction to electric machinery control
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Advanced in electric machinery control
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Chinese Expressions about Life
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Circuit beauty
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The integrated circuit is fun
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Advanced in electric machinery control
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